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Section J

WOOLHANDLING

WOOLORAMA 2018

Open: Londa &David lles Woolhandling Competition

1St
2 nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Aroha Garvin
Jamie Hehare
Wayne Laird
Kelly Moir
Sharnie Keefe
Lucy Roberts

Intermediate:

1t Dawn Leach

2"d  Raven Waiteri
3"  Robyn Barritt
4% Kalyrn lles

5" Demelza lles

6"  Rebecca Walker
Novice

18t Sarah Henming
2" Kelesha Reynolds
3@ James Thomas
4™ Beth Moses

5" Talia Smith

6" Darci Campbell

23.7
29.3
33
40
41.2
46

41.7
56.02
62.5
68.9
2.7
88.8

33.1
43.1
46.03
48.6
49.8

56.9

Please return completed judging results sheets to the office as
soon as possible after judging. Thank you.




