## Section J WOOLHANDLING

## **WOOLORAMA 2018**

Open: Londa & David Iles Woolhandling Competition

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Aroha Garvin	23.7
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jamie Hehare	29.3
$3^{rd}$	<b>Wayne Laird</b>	33
4 <sup>th</sup>	<b>Kelly Moir</b>	40
<b>5</b> <sup>th</sup>	Sharnie Keefe	41.2
6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>Lucy Roberts</b>	46

## **Intermediate:**

<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Dawn Leach	41.7
$2^{nd}$	Raven Waiteri	56.02
$3^{rd}$	<b>Robyn Barritt</b>	62.5
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	Kalyrn Iles	68.9
5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>Demelza Iles</b>	72.7
6 <sup>th</sup>	Rebecca Walker	88.8

## **Novice**

$1^{st}$	Sarah Henming	33.1
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Kelesha Reynolds	43.1
$3^{rd}$	<b>James Thomas</b>	46.03
<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	<b>Beth Moses</b>	48.6
5 <sup>th</sup>	Talia Smith	49.8
<b>6</b> <sup>th</sup>	Darci Campbell	56.9

Please return completed judging results sheets to the office as soon as possible after judging. Thank you.